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NOTE —FIGURES TO THE RIGHT INDICATE FULL MARK OF THE QUESTION,

Q-1

0-1
Q-2

What is meant by “T'ransfer of property’? How does a transfer operate? Examine.

OR

Explain the law regarding fraudulent transfer.
Explain ‘Condition precedent’ and ‘Condition subsequent’. Examine clear deference of them.

OR

Define ‘Sale’ of immovable property, How is sale affected? Discuss the essentials of valid sale.

Critically evaluate the “Once a mortgage always a mortgage is nothing but a mortgage”.

OR

State the provision regarding ‘Charges’ under the Transfer of Property Act.
Define the term ‘lease’ and ‘Liacence’. What is difference between ‘Lease’ and ‘Liacence’?

OR

What is gift? Discuss various kinds of gift.

Write short note - (Any two)
A- Transfer for the benefit of unborn person
B- Apportionment
C- Clog on redemption
D- Attestation

<i> (PT0)

NO OF PRINTED PAGES-02

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14




-1

Y-

YH-2

UH-3

U4-3

YH-¥

UH-¥

UH-Y

aogRUcll Ryl
letsdd sxcllc? Ned@ g ? sxclldr 56 A aat 7 ustel
JUTT
O sl @oldl statelsll AU 52U
yd adl eRet’ AU Gz ctell 2Rct’ UHALA Ual ool ARAAL A gleld AU AUstal
el |

wsliee Radsdet Al vy sdl,aue bl A 2sRs oel & 7 Aaud dugel
%331 arcle(l A 53

5 aud o0 A el W2 oA 58 o etell ugl oflA &7, Elstats Herliset 5
el
Retsd sl URL ds0 ‘elat’al catcdl Aotels esaudl.

‘aslugl daturalell Ueofl cauril AL, ‘eUsiugl sl “URallel dell dstald 9 8 ?

AUl

wellal Red 9f? LAlAu ysell aellael uul 5,

g5 olltl vl — (ol A & )

u- uold el aletd] delelell
o~ slaall

5- o5l uR ARl

S~ istlsnl

LY

1y

1%

1%

1Y

1%

1y

Y



